ASIJF - DUMAU INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Male | White | Adult | Light

~76.0kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Ricardo Wada
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Makino Misato
TREE BRAZILIAN JIU JTSU

4- 39

Atsuki Watanabe
KUSSANO TEAM

Takashi Yasui
ALIVE

Kendy kushima Saito
TOKAI BJJ

4- 40

4- 47

4- 33

4- 46




